Name:

AR/lunch #
Level Range Color Code
0.4,0.5,0.6,0.7, | halfpurple
0.8,0.9

10,11, 1.4, 1.3, 14

15,1617, 1.8, 1.9

20, 4.1, 2.2, 2.3, 44 .

2:8,:2.0, 2.7, 28,29

3.0,:3.1, 3.2, 3.3, 34

3.9,4.8, 3.7, 38,30

4.0,4.1,4.2,4.3,4.4

45,4.6,4.7,4.8,4.9

5.0,5.1,5.2,5.3,5.4

5.95,5.6,5.7,58.59

6.0,6.1,6.2,6.3, 6.4

6.5,6.6,6.7,6.8, 6.9 | halfgreen

&
70,71,72,73,74,| @

75 76,7.7,78 79
half red

8.0 & up %

half blue




Name:

AR/lunch #
Level Range Color Code
0.4,0.5,0.6,0.7, half purple
0.8,0.9

1.0, 1.1, 1.2, 1.3, 14

15 ; L6, 1.7 L8, 1.9

20,41, 2.2; 2.3, 24 .

2.5,26,2.7,28,.29

3.0,3.1,3.2, 33,34

3.5,3.6,3.7,38,3.9

4.0,4.1,4.2,4.3,4.4

45,4.6,4.7,4.8,4.9

50,5.1,5.2,5.3,5.4

5.5,5.6,5.7,58 59

6.0,6.1,6.2,6.3,6.4

6.5, 6.6, 6.7, 6.8, 6.9 | halfgreen

L
70,71,72,73,74,| @

7.5,7.6,7.7,7.8,79
half red

8.0 & up .

half blue




